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13/Fifty Driver Development 

Cambridge:   

Tel: 01638 610522 

Fax: 01638 601621 

Web: www.13-50.co.uk  

Email: training@13-fifty.co.uk 

Terry Cooke / Ian Davis  

ADAPT - Action Differently Abled People  

Tynedale, Northumberland 

Tel: 01434 606599 

Fax: 01434 600599 

Web: www.adapt-tynedale.org.uk 

Email: edwinal@adapt-tynedale.org.uk 
Edwina Little 

Advanced Training Services 

Dalbeattie  

Tel: 01556 620185 

Fax: 01556 620186 

Web: www.advancedtrainingservices.co.uk 

Email: roger@trans-train.demon.co.uk 

Roger Denman 

AJS Training 

London 

Tel/Fax: 020 8563 2167 or 0208 397 3645 

Email: stanley520@btinternet.com or 
peterbiddle@blueyonder.co.uk 

Tony Stanley / Peter Biddle 

AST Ambulance Service 

New Maldon 

Mob: (Colin George) 07885 333 9000 

Fax: 020 8336 0319 

Email: colingeorge@astravel.co.uk 

Colin George 

Barnsley DAR and CT 

Barnsley  

Tel: 01226 298675 

Email: info@barnsleydialaride-ct.org 

John McMillan 

 

Brentwood Borough Council 

Brentwood  

Tel: 01277 261111 

Email: Adrian.tidbury@brentwood.gov.uk 

Adrian Tidbury 

Community Transport Manchester 

Manchester  

Tel: 0161 230 7070 

Email: manchester@communitytransport.org 

Dave Barratt 

Community Transport Newcastle 

Newcastle  

Tel: 0191 265 6433 

Fax: 0191 276 5042 

Email: newcastleeast@communitytransport.org 

Kevin McCabe 

Community Transport – Wolverhampton 

Bilston  

Tel: 01902 496010 

Fax: 01902 655588 

Email: wolverhampton@communitytransport.org 

Colin Knott 

Driving Training 

Leeds 

Tel: 0113 286 0717 

Email: Derek.tanner@fsmail.net 

Derek Tanner 

Defensive Driving & Fleet Training 

Cardiff  

Tel: 029 20 613930 

Email: info@def-driving.co.uk 

David Lewis 

Flintshire County Council 

Mold  

Tel: 01352 704527 / 704528 

Email: graham_P_lloyd@flintshire.gov.uk 

Graham Lloyd 

Many of out agents are prepared to travel, so please contact the 
individual agencies to find out prices and details of courses running in 

or near your area. 

MMiiDDAASS  TTrraaiinniinngg  AAggeenncciieess  
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Heath Farm Driver Training 

Shrewsbury  

Tel: 01743 344442 

Email: eddroberts2003@yahoo.co.uk 

Eddie Roberts 

Karen Gibson Training Ltd 

Holmfirth   

Tel: 01484 680951, Fax: 01484 680952 

Email: KGIBSONDTS@aol.com 

Karen Gibson 

Lancashire County Council (Engineering) 

Preston  

Tel:  01772 533611 

Email: harrybest@lces.lancscc.gov.uk 

Harry Best 

Little Red Bus 

Harrogate 

Tel: 01423 526655 

Email: Kevin@littleredbus.co.uk 

Kevin Rafferty 

Lothian C.T.S. 

Edinburgh  

Tel: 0131 669 9959, Fax: 0131 669 9961 

Email: kenny@lcts.org.uk 

Kenny Duncan 

Minibus Safety Consultants 

Southampton  

Tel: 02380 791052 

Email:  burnell@btinternet.com 

John Burnell 

Mosscroft Training Agency 

Liverpool  

Tel: 0151 449 1053 

Mobile: 0788 192 0648 

Email: harrydunne594@msn.com 

Harry Dunne 

On Site Training Co 

Lancaster  

Tel: 01524 261840 

Website: www.onsitetrainingcompany.co.uk 

Email:  lloydonsite@aol.com 

John Lloyd 

Powys Transport Training Agency 

PAVO, Powys 

Tel: 01597 829 235 

Email: pttadev@pavo.org.uk 

Mike Entwisle 

RM Training Services 

Surrey 

Tel:  020 8330 3581 

Email:  robmacchi@btinternet.com 

Rob Macchi 

Safety First Travel Ltd 

Canvey Island  
Tel: 01268 692244 
Email: www.safetyfirst.uk.net/contact 

Richard Robinson 

 

Sheffield Community Transport 

Sheffield  

Tel: 0114 276 6148  

Web: www.sheffieldct.co.uk 

Email: dean@sheffieldct.co.uk 

Dean McDonald 

Transport & Mobility Consultants Ireland 

Dublin 

Tel:  00353 404 43854 

Fax: 00353 087 263 5025 

Email: tonyregan@ireland.com 

Tony Regan 

UK Road Safety  

Bristol  

Tel: 01454 423 160 

Fax: 01454 423 161 

Email: training@uk-roadsafety.co.uk 

Web: uk-roadsafety.co.uk 

Ken Buchanan 

Walsall Metropolitan Borough Council 

Walsall  

Tel: 01922 652437 

Fax: 01922 623234 

Email: lloydsu@walsall.gov.uk 

Sue Lloyd 

 


